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QUOTATION NOTICE 

Sub: Maintenance and Upgradation of Fibre Cable Network at Central Products Dairy, Alappuzha 

We invite your lowest quotation within the shortest delivery period for Maintenance and Upgradation 
of Fibre Cable Network at Central Products Dairy, Alappuzha. 

SL.No Item Description Qty Warranty 

1 Optical Fibre Cable 6 Core SM Armoured Mode 1 mtr  

2  LC-LC SM Duplex patch Cord 2Mtr  1 no  

3  Cat6 patch cord 1mtr   1 no  

4  Cat6 patch cord 3mtr 1 no  

5 4U 400D Rack with Accessories 1 no  

6 
1-port mini-GBIC LX Single-mode Fiber Transceiver (up to 
10km, support 3.3V power) Data rate 1.25Gbps, 
 Compliance: IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-LX 

1 no  

7 Surface Mount Box 1 no  

8 Face Plate Single 1 no  

9 Keystone CAT6E 1 no  

10 12 Port fully loaded LIU LC 1 no  

11 
8x10/100/1000Base-T ports + 2 SFP ports Web Smart Switch 
with RAM DDR3 

1 no  

12 Labour Charge for Rack Fitting 1 no  

13 Labour Charge for I/O Fitting 1 no  

14 Labour Charge for Splicing  Per point  

15 Labour Charge for Fibre Laying  Per meter  

16 Labour Charge for Trenching Per meter  

Terms and conditions 

1. The rate should be inclusive of GST, you shall be carried out proper packing to avoid 
breakages/losses during transmit. The price indicated above on FOR site basis.   

                                      



2. Your quotation should be valid for minimum 2 months from the date of opening of the 
quotation. Full details of the item offered including make, specifications and other details, if 
any, should enclose with your offer. 

3. 100 % payment will be made shortly after the successful installation of materials along with 
original invoice at this office. 

4. Address To: Managing Director, KCMMF Ltd, Pattom P.O, Trivandrum 695004. 
Ph.0471 2786418 

5. Sealed Quotation shall reach our office on or before 12 PM on 10/03/2026 and will be opened 
at 2.30PM on the same day. 

 
Sd/- 
 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 


